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Sports Facility Details:

Sports Facilities in the College Campus (indoor / outdoor)

Outdoor Games
1. 400 Mts standard Track and Fields
. Football Field
. Hockey Field
. Tennis Court
. Volleyball Court
. Basketball Court
. Cricket Net
. Handball Court
. Kabaddi Court
10. Ball badminton Court
11. Throw Ball Court
12. Pull-ups Par
13. Parallel Par
14. Rope Climbing
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Indoor Games

1. Badminton Court
2. Volleyball Court
3. Table Tennis

4. Chess

5. 12 Station Gym

Number of Play grounds

1. 400 Mts standard Track and Fields— 1 no.

2. Football Field -1 no.
3. Hockey Field - 1no.

4. Tennis Court - 3 nos.



5. Volleyball Court
6. Basketball Court
7. Cricket Net

8. Handball Court
9. Kabaddi Court

10.
11.
12.
13.

14

15.
16.
17.
18.

Ball badminton Court
Badminton Court
Throw Ball Court

Table Tennis

.Chess

12 Station Gym
Pull-ups Par
Parallel Par

Rope Climbing

-1 no.

-4 nos.

- 3 nos.

- 1no.

- 1no.

- 1no.

- 3 nos.
- 1no.

- 3 nos.
- 10 nos.
- 1no.

- 1no.

- 1no.

- 1no.



